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JARAMILLO, GABRIELA vs. THEARD MD, FRANZ

REGISTER OF ACTIONS
CASE No. 97-388

[7723772X%2377¢X %]
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Location : All Courts Help

Case Type: Other Injury or Damage
Date Filed: 02/06/1997
Location. County Court at Law 2

PARTY INFORMATION

Lead Attorneys

Defendant THEARD, FRANZ, MD

Plaintiff JARAMILLO, GABRIELA JOE AURELIANO SPENCER,
Jr.

Retained
915-532-5562(W)
EVENTS & ORDERS OF THE COURT
DISPOSITIONS
07/24/1998 | Summary Judgment (Judicial Officer: Fashing, John)

02/06/1997
02/06/1997
02/06/1997
02/06/1997
02/06/1997
02/07/1997
02/14/1997
02/17/1997
02/17/1997
02/19/1997
02/20/1997
02/20/1997
02/21/1997
02/21/1997
03/18/1997
03/18/1997
04/01/1997
04/01/1997
04/11/1997
04/22/1997
05/27/1997
05/27/1997
06/17/1997
06/18/1997
06/19/1997
06/20/1997
07/01/1997
09/10/1997
09/10/1997
09/22/1997
09/24/1997
09/24/1997
10/08/1997
10/08/1997
10/10/1997
10/10/1997
11/10/1997
11/21/1997
11/21/1997
01/30/1998
03/06/1998
03/06/1998
03/10/1998
03/12/1998
03/23/1998
03/23/1998
03/23/1998
03/26/1998

Converted Disposition:
Party: JARAMILLO, GABRIELA Disposition: SUMMARY JUDGMENT
Party(JARAMILLO, GABRIELA)
Judgment: () - Other Judgment Amt: 0.00 SIGNED 072498 (F)

OTHER EVENTS AND HEARINGS

Petition

Report

Interrogatories

Request for Production

Original JIMS Conversion

Order Authorizing Service

Answer

Notice of Deposition

Notice of Deposition

Report

Interrogatories

Request for Production

Objection

Objection

Response to Request for Production
Answer Interrogatories

Objections to Request for Production
Objection

Objection

Notice of Oral Deposition

Notice of Intent Dismiss

Notice of Deposition

Amended Notice of Deposition
Amended Notice of Deposition
Request for Jury

Supplement

Response to Request for Production
Objection

Response

Amended Notice of Deposition
Amended Notice of Deposition
Order for Rule 165A of the TX Rules of Civil Procedure
Notice of Oral Deposition

Order Appointing Mediator
Amended Notice of Deposition
Order for Jury Trial

Motion to Withdraw

Propsed Charge

Request

Order Permitting Withdrawl of Counsel
Supplemental Response

Objections to Request for Production
Notice of Filing Affidavit

Motion for Summary Judgment
Supplemental Response

Witness List

Exhibit List

Motion to Withdraw
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04/02/1998 [ Order Permitting Withdrawl of Counsel
04/30/1998 [ Change of Address

04/30/1998 | Letter

05/06/1998 | Note

06/18/1998 [ Order Permitting Withdrawl of Counsel
07/24/1998  Motion for Summary Judgment
07/28/1998 | NJUD

07/30/1998 | NJUD
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